Valves and Plumbing
Combination Non-Return
Isolating Valve
The Combination Non-Return Isolating Valve
combines the mandatory functions of an
isolating valve and non-return valve for the
installation of pressurised water heaters.
Product List
Order Code Model
NVX1505 NI50X Duo Valve 15mm F BSP
NVX1506 NI50X-A Duo Valve 15mm Int Flare
NVX1507 NI50X-C Duo Valve* 15mm M Comp
NVX1508 NI50X-S Trio Valve with
Strainer
15mm F BSP
NVX2005 NI75X Duo Valve 20mm F BSP
NVX2006 NI75X-A Duo Valve 20mm Int Flare